

Range: Block: First to Last Include Lien Type: Municipal: Y Outside: N Assign Full: N Assign < Cert: N
 Lot: Include Lien Status: Open: Y Redeemed: N Foreclosed: N Canceled: N
 Qual: Sale Dates: 01/01/80 to 06/26/23 Include Fees: Y
 Transaction Dates: 01/01/80 to 06/26/23 Include Costs: Y
 Include Charge Type: Tax: Y Water: Y Sewer: Y Pilot: Y Other: Y
 Sp. Assmnt: Y Misc: Y Board Up: Y Demolition: Y

For Liens with Sale Date and/or Assign Date in the Transaction Date Range:

Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Prin Balances = Certificate + Adjustments + all Fees - Redemption Payments Principal.

'Assignment for Full Amount' Prin Balance = Assignment Payments (prin & interest) + Adjustments (after assignment) + all Fees
 - Redemption Payments Principal.

For Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Liens with Sale Date before the low Transaction Date Range

and for 'Assign for Full Amount' Liens with Assignment Date before the low Transaction Date Range:

Prin Balances = Previous Balance + Adjustments + all Fees - Redemption Payments Principal.

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium	
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check	Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale		
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest	
Cert Num	Property Location			Balance Type		Total	
Lien Hldr Id	Name						
	Trans: Balance Type	Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	
						Principal	
						Interest	
						Prin Balance	
12.05	ROMERO, JESSICA	12/15/20	Open			18.00 %	0.00
19	84 LEVIS DRIVE	Municipal					
	MT HOLLY, NJ	08060	2019, 2020				
20-00006	84 LEVIS DRIVE				Tax	156.50	3.03
XXX	MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP				Sewer	207.89	15.60
					Cost	65.00	0.00
					Total In Sale:		448.02
					Record Fee:	13.00	
					Other Fee:	12.00	
					Balance as of 12/31/79:		25.00
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J 061	76.53	0.00
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J 061	76.52	0.00
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J 061	77.53	0.00
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J 061	87.92	0.00
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J 061	79.63	0.00
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J 061	79.62	0.00
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J 061	83.28	0.00
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061	81.27	0.00
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061	80.95	0.00
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061	80.95	0.00
19	NJ CONF AMER ZION CHURCH%N SOLOMON	12/15/10	Open			18.00 %	0.00
1	156 KING ST	Municipal					
	MT HOLLY, NJ	08060	2009				
10-00017	156 KING ST				Sewer	213.20	0.00
XXX	MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP				Cost	15.00	0.00
					Total In Sale:		228.20
					Record Fee:	8.00	
					Other Fee:	12.00	
					Balance as of 12/31/79:		20.00

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type Date Yr Qtr Code Description					Principal	Interest	Prin Balance		
19 1	NJ CONF AMER ZION CHURCH%N SOLOMON 156 KING ST MT HOLLY, NJ	12/19/11 Municipal 08060	Open			18.00 %	0.00		
11-00018 XXX	156 KING ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP		2009, 2010	Sewer Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	655.06 15.00 8.00 12.00	0.00 0.00	655.06 15.00 670.06 20.00		
36 19	TG CONSULTANTS LLC 1601 MADALINE DRIVE AVENEL, NJ	12/13/22 Municipal 07001	Open			18.00 %	0.00		
22-00038 XXX	427 GARDEN ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP		2022	Tax Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	8,907.74 150.00 13.00 12.00	653.01 0.00	9,560.75 150.00 9,710.75 25.00		
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		2,226.94	0.00	11,962.69
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		2,226.93	0.00	14,189.62
37 3	JOHNSON, MICHAEL P 34 RIDGWAY ST MT HOLLY, NJ	12/29/09 Municipal 08060	Open			18.00 %	0.00		
09-00023 XXX	122 RISDON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP		2009	Tax Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	1,097.40 22.67 8.00 12.00	36.27 0.00	1,133.67 22.67 1,156.34 20.00		
	Tax	02/01/10	10	1	J 061 1ST QTR TAXES		365.52	0.00	1,541.86
	Tax	05/01/10	10	2	J 061		365.51	0.00	1,907.37
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J 061 3RD QTR 2010 TAXES		368.26	0.00	2,275.63
	Tax	11/01/10	10	4	J 061 4TH QTR TAXES		362.18	0.00	2,637.81
	Tax	02/01/11	11	1	J 061 1ST QTR 2011 TAXES		365.37	0.00	3,003.18
	Tax	05/01/11	11	2	J 061		365.37	0.00	3,368.55
	Tax	08/01/11	11	3	J 061		300.30	0.00	3,668.85
	Tax	11/01/11	11	4	J 061		322.39	0.00	3,991.24
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J 061		338.36	0.00	4,329.60
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J 061		338.36	0.00	4,667.96
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J 061		346.44	0.00	5,014.40
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J 061		355.60	0.00	5,370.00
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J 061		344.69	0.00	5,714.69
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J 061		344.69	0.00	6,059.38
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J 061		345.77	0.00	6,405.15
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J 061		366.25	0.00	6,771.40
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061		350.35	0.00	7,121.75
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J 061		350.35	0.00	7,472.10

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
37	3	09-00023	JOHNSON, MICHAEL P	Continued					
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J 061		354.40	0.00	7,826.50
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J 061		366.24	0.00	8,192.74
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J 061		355.34	0.00	8,548.08
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J 061		355.33	0.00	8,903.41
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J 061		358.84	0.00	9,262.25
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J 061		406.27	0.00	9,668.52
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J 061		368.95	0.00	10,037.47
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J 061		368.94	0.00	10,406.41
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J 061		371.64	0.00	10,778.05
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J 061		398.05	0.00	11,176.10
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J 061		376.90	0.00	11,553.00
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J 061		376.89	0.00	11,929.89
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J 061		376.90	0.00	12,306.79
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J 061		412.46	0.00	12,719.25
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J 061		385.79	0.00	13,105.04
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J 061		385.79	0.00	13,490.83
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J 061		387.68	0.00	13,878.51
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J 061		424.86	0.00	14,303.37
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J 061		396.03	0.00	14,699.40
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J 061		396.03	0.00	15,095.43
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J 061		395.76	0.00	15,491.19
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J 061		424.87	0.00	15,916.06
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	403.18	0.00	16,319.24
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J 061		403.17	0.00	16,722.41
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J 061		405.60	0.00	17,128.01
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J 061		437.93	0.00	17,565.94
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J 061		412.47	0.00	17,978.41
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J 061		412.47	0.00	18,390.88
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J 061		417.86	0.00	18,808.74
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J 061		473.91	0.00	19,282.65
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J 061		429.18	0.00	19,711.83
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J 061		429.18	0.00	20,141.01
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J 061		448.85	0.00	20,589.86
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061		438.07	0.00	21,027.93
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		436.32	0.00	21,464.25
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		436.32	0.00	21,900.57
39 8	DENBY, CHRISTINE M 126 BROWN ST MT HOLLY, NJ	12/18/13 Municipal 08060	Open 2013				18.00 %		0.00
13-00025 150	239 WASHINGTON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP				Tax		811.20	72.97	884.17
					Other		0.00	0.00	0.00
					Cost		57.68	0.00	57.68
					Total In Sale:				941.85
					Record Fee:		8.00		
					Other Fee:		12.00		
					Balance as of 12/31/79:				20.00
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061		202.80	0.00	1,164.65

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description		Principal Interest	Prin Balance
39	8	13-00025	DENBY, CHRISTINE M	Continued		
	Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061			202.80 0.00	1,367.45
	Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061			205.14 0.00	1,572.59
	Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061			212.00 0.00	1,784.59
	Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061			205.69 0.00	1,990.28
	Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061			205.68 0.00	2,195.96
	Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061			207.72 0.00	2,403.68
	Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061			235.16 0.00	2,638.84
	Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061			213.57 0.00	2,852.41
	Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061			213.56 0.00	3,065.97
	Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061			215.13 0.00	3,281.10
	Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061			230.40 0.00	3,511.50
	Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061			218.17 0.00	3,729.67
	Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061			218.16 0.00	3,947.83
	Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061			218.17 0.00	4,166.00
	Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061			238.75 0.00	4,404.75
	Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061			223.32 0.00	4,628.07
	Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061			223.31 0.00	4,851.38
	Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061			224.41 0.00	5,075.79
	Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061			245.92 0.00	5,321.71
	Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061			229.24 0.00	5,550.95
	Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061			229.24 0.00	5,780.19
	Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061			229.09 0.00	6,009.28
	Other	10/23/19 19 3 J 061	RES. 2019-148		146.07 0.00	6,155.35
	Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061			245.93 0.00	6,401.28
	Tax	02/01/20 20 1 J 061	1ST QTR 2020 TAXES		233.38 0.00	6,634.66
	Tax	05/01/20 20 2 J 061			233.37 0.00	6,868.03
	Tax	08/01/20 20 3 J 061			234.78 0.00	7,102.81
	Tax	11/01/20 20 4 J 061			253.50 0.00	7,356.31
	Tax	02/01/21 21 1 J 061			238.76 0.00	7,595.07
	Tax	05/01/21 21 2 J 061			238.76 0.00	7,833.83
	Tax	08/01/21 21 3 J 061			241.88 0.00	8,075.71
	Tax	11/01/21 21 4 J 061			274.32 0.00	8,350.03
	Tax	02/01/22 22 1 J 061			248.43 0.00	8,598.46
	Tax	05/01/22 22 2 J 061			248.43 0.00	8,846.89
	Tax	08/01/22 22 3 J 061			259.82 0.00	9,106.71
	Tax	11/01/22 22 4 J 061			253.57 0.00	9,360.28
	Other	11/10/22 22 4 J 061	Inv #22-013		132.87 0.00	9,493.15
	Tax	02/01/23 23 1 J 061			252.57 0.00	9,745.72
	Tax	05/01/23 23 2 J 061			252.56 0.00	9,998.28
40	TOKAZEWSKI, DOUGLAS	12/19/11	Open		18.00 %	0.00
8	189 RIDGEWOOD WAY	Municipal				
	BURLINGTON, NJ	08016	2011			
11-00038	214 RANCOCAS RD			Tax	696.31 18.10	714.41
XXX	MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Cost	15.00 0.00	15.00
				Total In Sale:		729.41
				Record Fee:	8.00	
				Other Fee:	12.00	

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
	Trans: Balance Type	Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
40	8	11-00038	TOKAZEWSKI, DOUGLAS				Continued		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J	061	205.91	0.00	955.32
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J	061	205.90	0.00	1,161.22
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J	061	210.82	0.00	1,372.04
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J	061	216.39	0.00	1,588.43
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J	061	209.76	0.00	1,798.19
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J	061	209.75	0.00	2,007.94
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J	061	210.42	0.00	2,218.36
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J	061	222.87	0.00	2,441.23
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J	061	213.20	0.00	2,654.43
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J	061	213.20	0.00	2,867.63
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J	061	215.66	0.00	3,083.29
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J	061	222.88	0.00	3,306.17
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	216.24	0.00	3,522.41
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	216.23	0.00	3,738.64
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	218.37	0.00	3,957.01
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	247.23	0.00	4,204.24
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	224.52	0.00	4,428.76
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	224.52	0.00	4,653.28
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	226.15	0.00	4,879.43
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	242.23	0.00	5,121.66
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	229.36	0.00	5,351.02
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	229.35	0.00	5,580.37
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	229.36	0.00	5,809.73
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	251.00	0.00	6,060.73
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	234.77	0.00	6,295.50
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	234.77	0.00	6,530.27
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	235.91	0.00	6,766.18
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	258.55	0.00	7,024.73
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	241.00	0.00	7,265.73
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	241.00	0.00	7,506.73
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	240.83	0.00	7,747.56
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	258.55	0.00	8,006.11
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	245.35	0.00	8,251.46
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	245.34	0.00	8,496.80
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	246.82	0.00	8,743.62
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	266.50	0.00	9,010.12
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	251.01	0.00	9,261.13
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	251.00	0.00	9,512.13
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	254.28	0.00	9,766.41
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	288.39	0.00	10,054.80
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	261.17	0.00	10,315.97
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	261.17	0.00	10,577.14
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	273.14	0.00	10,850.28
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	266.59	0.00	11,116.87
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	265.52	0.00	11,382.39
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	265.52	0.00	11,647.91

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
41 18 12-00039 XXX	M V HUMENIK CONSTRUCTION, INC 25 WHITE PINE DR MEDFORD, NJ 185 RANCOCAS RD REAR MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	12/27/12 Municipal 08055	Open 2012					18.00 %	0.00
						Tax	1,304.58	62.82	1,367.40
						Cost	27.35	0.00	27.35
						Total In Sale:			1,394.75
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J	061	326.15	0.00	1,740.90
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J	061	326.14	0.00	2,067.04
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J	061	259.38	0.00	2,326.42
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J	061	414.33	0.00	2,740.75
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J	061	331.50	0.00	3,072.25
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J	061	331.50	0.00	3,403.75
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J	061	335.33	0.00	3,739.08
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J	061	346.54	0.00	4,085.62
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	336.22	0.00	4,421.84
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	336.22	0.00	4,758.06
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	339.53	0.00	5,097.59
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	384.41	0.00	5,482.00
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	349.10	0.00	5,831.10
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	349.09	0.00	6,180.19
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	351.65	0.00	6,531.84
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	376.63	0.00	6,908.47
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	356.62	0.00	7,265.09
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	356.62	0.00	7,621.71
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	356.62	0.00	7,978.33
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	390.27	0.00	8,368.60
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	365.04	0.00	8,733.64
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	365.03	0.00	9,098.67
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	366.82	0.00	9,465.49
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	402.00	0.00	9,867.49
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	374.73	0.00	10,242.22
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	374.72	0.00	10,616.94
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	374.47	0.00	10,991.41
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	402.00	0.00	11,393.41
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	381.48	0.00	11,774.89
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	381.48	0.00	12,156.37
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	383.78	0.00	12,540.15
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	414.37	0.00	12,954.52
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	390.28	0.00	13,344.80
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	390.28	0.00	13,735.08
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	395.38	0.00	14,130.46
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	448.41	0.00	14,578.87
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	406.09	0.00	14,984.96
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	406.09	0.00	15,391.05
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	424.70	0.00	15,815.75
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	414.50	0.00	16,230.25

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
	Trans: Balance Type	Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
41	18	12-00039	M	V		HUMENIK CONSTRUCTION, INC	Continued		
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	412.85	0.00	16,643.10
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	412.84	0.00	17,055.94
42 12	WHITE, BETTY J & SAUNDERS, P & D 837 SOUTH FIFTH ST CAMDEN, NJ	12/19/18				Open		18.00 %	0.00
18-00050 150	213 WASHINGTON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	08101				2018			
						Tax	1,531.22	61.53	1,592.75
						Other	368.45	0.00	368.45
						Cost	81.86	0.00	81.86
						Total In Sale:			2,043.06
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	382.81	0.00	2,445.87
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	382.80	0.00	2,828.67
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	382.55	0.00	3,211.22
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	410.68	0.00	3,621.90
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	389.71	0.00	4,011.61
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	389.71	0.00	4,401.32
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	392.05	0.00	4,793.37
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	423.32	0.00	5,216.69
	Other	12/02/20	20	4	J	061 Property Maintenance	195.50	0.00	5,412.19
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	398.70	0.00	5,810.89
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	398.70	0.00	6,209.59
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	403.90	0.00	6,613.49
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	458.09	0.00	7,071.58
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	414.85	0.00	7,486.43
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	414.85	0.00	7,901.28
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	433.86	0.00	8,335.14
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	423.44	0.00	8,758.58
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	421.75	0.00	9,180.33
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	421.75	0.00	9,602.08
42 13	WHITE, BETTY J & SAUNDERS, P & D 837 SOUTH FIFTH ST CAMDEN, NJ	12/19/18				Open		18.00 %	0.00
18-00051 150	209 WASHINGTON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	08101				2018			
						Tax	1,175.60	46.92	1,222.52
						Other	0.00	0.00	0.00
						Cost	74.45	0.00	74.45
						Total In Sale:			1,296.97
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	293.90	0.00	1,610.87
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	293.90	0.00	1,904.77
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	293.70	0.00	2,198.47
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	315.30	0.00	2,513.77
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	299.20	0.00	2,812.97

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total					
Trans: Balance Type				Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
42	13	18-00051	WHITE, BETTY J & SAUNDERS, P & D	Continued							
			Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	299.20	0.00	3,112.17
			Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	301.00	0.00	3,413.17
			Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	325.00	0.00	3,738.17
			Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	306.10	0.00	4,044.27
			Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	306.10	0.00	4,350.37
			Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	310.10	0.00	4,660.47
			Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	351.70	0.00	5,012.17
			Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	318.50	0.00	5,330.67
			Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	318.50	0.00	5,649.17
			Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	333.10	0.00	5,982.27
			Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	325.10	0.00	6,307.37
			Other	11/10/22	22	4	J	061	Inv #22-010 300.10	0.00	6,607.47
			Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	323.80	0.00	6,931.27
			Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	323.80	0.00	7,255.07
42 20	THE SALT & LIGHT COMPANY, INC. 1841 BURL-MT HOLLY RD WESTAMPTON, NJ	12/13/22 Municipal 08060-1069	Open 2022							18.00 %	0.00
22-00061 XXX	199 WASHINGTON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax					24.75	0.04	24.79
				Total In Sale:							24.79
				Record Fee:					13.00		
				Other Fee:					12.00		
				Balance as of 12/31/79:							25.00
			Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	69.62	0.00	119.41
			Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	69.62	0.00	189.03
44 1	ROTH, CATHERINE 21 KING ST MOUNT HOLLY, NJ	12/13/22 Municipal 08060	Open 2022							18.00 %	0.00
22-00063 XXX	KING ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax					47.14	0.44	47.58
				Cost					65.00	0.00	65.00
				Total In Sale:							112.58
				Record Fee:					13.00		
				Other Fee:					12.00		
				Balance as of 12/31/79:							25.00
			Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	46.96	0.00	184.54
			Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	46.95	0.00	231.49
51 47	WOOLMAN, FRANK E JR 4228 RT 130 WILLINGBORO, NJ	12/15/20 Municipal 08046	Open 2020							18.00 %	0.00
20-00059 XXX	37 MILL ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax					409.88	16.02	425.90
				Cost					65.00	0.00	65.00
				Total In Sale:							490.90
				Record Fee:					13.00		
				Other Fee:					12.00		
				Balance as of 12/31/79:							25.00
			Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	102.55	0.00	618.45

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
51	47	20-00059	WOOLMAN, FRANK E JR	Continued					
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J 061		102.54	0.00	720.99
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J 061		103.88	0.00	824.87
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J 061		117.82	0.00	942.69
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J 061		106.70	0.00	1,049.39
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J 061		106.70	0.00	1,156.09
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J 061		111.59	0.00	1,267.68
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061		108.90	0.00	1,376.58
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		108.48	0.00	1,485.06
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		108.47	0.00	1,593.53
66.01 19.01	MIRVILLE, JEAN-ROBERT 316 PLEASANT VALLEY AVE MOORESTOWN, NJ	12/19/18 Municipal 08057	Open 2018					18.00 %	0.00
18-00077 150	277 HOLEMAN ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax			3,321.54	224.30	3,545.84
				Other			119.49	0.00	119.49
				Cost			120.92	0.00	120.92
				Total In Sale:					3,786.25
				Record Fee:			8.00		
				Other Fee:			12.00		
				Balance as of 12/31/79:					20.00
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J 061		1,097.72	0.00	4,903.97
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J 061		1,097.72	0.00	6,001.69
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J 061		1,096.97	0.00	7,098.66
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J 061		1,177.64	0.00	8,276.30
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	1,117.52	0.00	9,393.82
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J 061		1,117.51	0.00	10,511.33
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J 061		1,124.23	0.00	11,635.56
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J 061		1,213.87	0.00	12,849.43
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J 061		1,143.29	0.00	13,992.72
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J 061		1,143.28	0.00	15,136.00
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J 061		1,158.22	0.00	16,294.22
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J 061		1,313.60	0.00	17,607.82
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J 061		1,189.60	0.00	18,797.42
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J 061		1,189.60	0.00	19,987.02
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J 061		1,244.13	0.00	21,231.15
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061		1,214.24	0.00	22,445.39
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		1,209.40	0.00	23,654.79
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		1,209.39	0.00	24,864.18
68 7	GARVIN, GARY 252 FULTON AVE JERSEY CITY, NJ	12/13/22 Municipal 07305	Open 2021					18.00 %	0.00
22-00085 XXX	220 WASHINGTON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax			0.00	0.00	0.00
				Sewer			138.00	11.44	149.44
				Cost			65.00	0.00	65.00
				Total In Sale:					214.44
				Record Fee:			13.00		
				Other Fee:			12.00		

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
	Trans: Balance Type	Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
68	7	22-00085	GARVIN, GARY				Continued		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			25.00
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		1,351.87	0.00	1,591.31
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		1,351.86	0.00	2,943.17
68 14.01	THE SALT & LIGHT CO INC 1841 BURL-MT HOLLY RD WESTAMPTON, NJ	12/13/22	Open					18.00 %	0.00
22-00087 XXX	29 WILLOW ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	Municipal 08060-1069	2022			Tax	23.62	0.04	23.66
						Total In Sale:			23.66
						Record Fee:	13.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			25.00
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		381.28	0.00	429.94
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		381.27	0.00	811.21
68 16	THE SALT & LIGHT COMPANY, INC 1841 BURL-MT HOLLY RD WESTAMPTON, NJ	12/13/22	Open					18.00 %	0.00
22-00088 XXX	226 FILBERT ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	Municipal 08060-1069	2022			Tax	24.67	0.04	24.71
						Total In Sale:			24.71
						Record Fee:	13.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			25.00
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		90.67	0.00	140.38
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		90.66	0.00	231.04
68 31	GOSPEL OF CHRIST MINISTRIES, INC P O BOX 812 MT HOLLY, NJ	12/27/12	Open					18.00 %	0.00
12-00108 XXX	174 WASHINGTON ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	Municipal 08060	2011			Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00
						Sewer	1,080.86	0.00	1,080.86
						Other	0.00	0.00	0.00
						Cost	21.62	0.00	21.62
						Total In Sale:			1,102.48
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	other	02/20/14	12	4	J 061	PLANNING BD FEE	225.00	0.00	1,347.48
	Other	03/14/16	16	1	J 061	Prop Maint- Snow rem	52.88	0.00	1,400.36
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061		47,896.49	0.00	49,296.85
	Tax	12/31/22	22	4	J 061	YEP 2022	2,958.45	0.00	52,255.30
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		11,974.13	0.00	64,229.43
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		11,974.12	0.00	76,203.55

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
69 38 20-00086 XXX	HORVATH, STEPHEN C & JOAN K 39 RIDGE AVE MT HOLLY, NJ 142 CALEY AVE MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	12/15/20 Municipal 08060	Open 2020					18.00 %	0.00
						Tax	1,007.07	39.40	1,046.47
						Cost	70.93	0.00	70.93
						Total In Sale:			1,117.40
						Record Fee:	13.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			25.00
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	251.77	0.00	1,394.17
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	251.77	0.00	1,645.94
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	255.06	0.00	1,901.00
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	289.26	0.00	2,190.26
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	261.97	0.00	2,452.23
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	261.96	0.00	2,714.19
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	273.98	0.00	2,988.17
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	267.39	0.00	3,255.56
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	266.33	0.00	3,521.89
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	266.32	0.00	3,788.21
86 10 13-00148 150	MOUNT HOLLY FIRE DISTRICT NO 1 100 GARDEN ST MT HOLLY, NJ 19 PINE ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	12/18/13 Municipal 08060	Open 2013					18.00 %	0.00
						Tax	767.01	68.98	835.99
						Cost	56.72	0.00	56.72
						Total In Sale:			892.71
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J	061	191.76	0.00	1,104.47
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J	061	191.75	0.00	1,296.22
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J	061	193.96	0.00	1,490.18
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J	061	200.45	0.00	1,690.63
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	194.48	0.00	1,885.11
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	194.48	0.00	2,079.59
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	196.40	0.00	2,275.99
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	222.35	0.00	2,498.34
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	201.93	0.00	2,700.27
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	201.93	0.00	2,902.20
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	203.40	0.00	3,105.60
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	217.86	0.00	3,323.46
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	206.28	0.00	3,529.74
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	206.28	0.00	3,736.02
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	206.28	0.00	3,942.30
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	225.75	0.00	4,168.05
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	211.15	0.00	4,379.20
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	211.15	0.00	4,590.35
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	212.18	0.00	4,802.53
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	232.53	0.00	5,035.06

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
86	10	13-00148	MOUNT HOLLY FIRE DISTRICT NO 1	Continued					
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J 061		216.76	0.00	5,251.82
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J 061		216.75	0.00	5,468.57
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J 061		216.60	0.00	5,685.17
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J 061		232.54	0.00	5,917.71
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J 061		220.67-	0.00	5,697.04
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	220.67	0.00	5,917.71
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J 061		220.66-	0.00	5,697.05
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J 061		220.66	0.00	5,917.71
88	UNKNOWN	06/03/05	Open					18.00 %	0.00
48.01	41 GREEN ST REAR	Municipal							
	MT HOLLY, NJ	08060	2004						
2005044	41 GREEN ST REAR					Tax	20.72	1.30	22.02
XXX	MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP					Cost	15.00	0.00	15.00
						Total In Sale:			37.02
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	9.75	0.00	66.77
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	9.74	0.00	76.51
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	10.09	0.00	86.60
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	10.80	0.00	97.40
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	10.10	0.00	107.50
	Tax	03/30/09	05	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	32.55	0.00	140.05
	Tax	03/30/09	06	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	35.83	0.00	175.88
	Tax	03/30/09	07	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	38.98	0.00	214.86
	Tax	05/01/09	09	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	10.09	0.00	224.95
	Tax	08/01/09	09	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	10.43	0.00	235.38
	Tax	11/01/09	09	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	9.85	0.00	245.23
	Tax	02/01/10	10	1	J 061	1ST QTR TAXES	10.12	0.00	255.35
	Tax	05/01/10	10	2	J 061		10.12	0.00	265.47
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J 061	3RD QTR 2010 TAXES	10.19	0.00	275.66
	Tax	11/01/10	10	4	J 061	4TH QTR TAXES	10.02	0.00	285.68
	Tax	02/01/11	11	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2011 TAXES	10.12	0.00	295.80
	Tax	05/01/11	11	2	J 061		10.11	0.00	305.91
	Tax	08/01/11	11	3	J 061		17.06	0.00	322.97
	Tax	11/01/11	11	4	J 061		17.95	0.00	340.92
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J 061		13.81	0.00	354.73
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J 061		13.81	0.00	368.54
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J 061		14.14	0.00	382.68
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J 061		14.52	0.00	397.20
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J 061		14.07	0.00	411.27
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J 061		14.07	0.00	425.34
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J 061		14.11	0.00	439.45
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J 061		14.95	0.00	454.40
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061		14.30	0.00	468.70
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J 061		14.30	0.00	483.00
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J 061		14.47	0.00	497.47

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
88	48.01	2005044	UNKNOWN	Continued					
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J	061	14.94	0.00	512.41
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	14.51	0.00	526.92
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	14.50	0.00	541.42
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	14.65	0.00	556.07
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	16.57	0.00	572.64
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	15.06	0.00	587.70
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	15.06	0.00	602.76
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	15.17	0.00	617.93
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	16.24	0.00	634.17
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	15.39	0.00	649.56
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	15.38	0.00	664.94
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	15.38	0.00	680.32
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	16.83	0.00	697.15
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	15.75	0.00	712.90
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	15.74	0.00	728.64
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	15.83	0.00	744.47
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	17.33	0.00	761.80
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	16.17	0.00	777.97
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	16.16	0.00	794.13
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	16.16	0.00	810.29
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	17.33	0.00	827.62
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	16.46	0.00	844.08
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	16.45	0.00	860.53
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	16.56	0.00	877.09
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	17.87	0.00	894.96
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	16.84	0.00	911.80
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	16.83	0.00	928.63
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	17.06	0.00	945.69
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	19.34	0.00	965.03
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	17.52	0.00	982.55
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	17.52	0.00	1,000.07
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	18.32	0.00	1,018.39
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	17.87	0.00	1,036.26
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	17.81	0.00	1,054.07
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	17.81	0.00	1,071.88
94 57.01 200079 XXX	HIGHLAND RIDGE BUILDERS, INC PO BOX 8145 CHERRY HILL, NJ 15 PADDOCK WAY MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	09/28/00 Municipal 08002-0145	Open 1999				18.00 %	0.00	
				Tax			24.43	2.05	26.48
				Cost			15.00	0.00	15.00
				Total In Sale:					41.48
				Record Fee:			3.00		
				Other Fee:			12.00		
				Balance as of 12/31/79:					15.00
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J	061 3RD QTR 2010 TAXES	12.74	0.00	69.22
	Tax	08/11/10	10	3	J	061 ERROR TO WRONG LIEN	12.74-	0.00	56.48

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium			
Lot	Street Address	Held By		Check Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale				
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest			
Cert Num	Property Location			Balance Type		Total			
Lien Hldr Id	Name								
	Trans: Balance Type	Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description			
						Principal			
						Interest			
						Prin Balance			
94	HIGHLAND RIDGE BUILDERS, INC	03/18/09	Open			18.00 %	0.00		
57.01	PO BOX 8145	Municipal							
	CHERRY HILL, NJ	08002-0145	2008						
08-00038	15 PADDOCK WAY				Tax	50.47	2.61	53.08	
XXX	MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP				Cost	15.00	0.00	15.00	
					Total In Sale:			68.08	
					Record Fee:	8.00			
					Other Fee:	12.00			
					Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00	
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	12.18	0.00	100.26
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J 061	CORRECTION	12.18-	0.00	88.08
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J 061	CORRECTION	12.18-	0.00	75.90
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	12.18	0.00	88.08
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	12.61	0.00	100.69
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	CORRECTION	12.61-	0.00	88.08
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	13.50	0.00	101.58
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	CORRECTION	13.50-	0.00	88.08
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	12.62	0.00	100.70
	Tax	05/01/09	09	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	12.62	0.00	113.32
	Tax	08/01/09	09	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	13.03	0.00	126.35
	Tax	11/01/09	09	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	12.32	0.00	138.67
	Tax	02/01/10	10	1	J 061	1ST QTR TAXES	12.65	0.00	151.32
	Tax	05/01/10	10	2	J 061		12.65	0.00	163.97
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J 061	3RD QTR 2010 TAXES	12.74	0.00	176.71
	Tax	11/01/10	10	4	J 061	4TH QTR TAXES	12.53	0.00	189.24
	Tax	02/01/11	11	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2011 TAXES	12.65	0.00	201.89
	Tax	05/01/11	11	2	J 061		12.64	0.00	214.53
	Tax	08/01/11	11	3	J 061		12.06	0.00	226.59
	Tax	11/01/11	11	4	J 061		12.87	0.00	239.46
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J 061		12.56	0.00	252.02
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J 061		12.55	0.00	264.57
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J 061		12.86	0.00	277.43
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J 061		13.19	0.00	290.62
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J 061		12.79	0.00	303.41
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J 061		12.79	0.00	316.20
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J 061		12.83	0.00	329.03
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J 061		13.59	0.00	342.62
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061		13.00	0.00	355.62
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J 061		13.00	0.00	368.62
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J 061		13.15	0.00	381.77
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J 061		13.59	0.00	395.36
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J 061		13.19	0.00	408.55
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J 061		13.18	0.00	421.73
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J 061		13.32	0.00	435.05
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J 061		15.07	0.00	450.12
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J 061		13.69	0.00	463.81
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J 061		13.69	0.00	477.50
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J 061		13.79	0.00	491.29
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J 061		14.77	0.00	506.06

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
94	57.01	08-00038	HIGHLAND	RIDGE	BUILDERS, INC	Continued			
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J 061		13.99	0.00	520.05
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J 061		13.98	0.00	534.03
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J 061		13.99	0.00	548.02
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J 061		15.30	0.00	563.32
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J 061		14.32	0.00	577.64
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J 061		14.31	0.00	591.95
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J 061		14.39	0.00	606.34
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J 061		15.76	0.00	622.10
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J 061		14.70	0.00	636.80
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J 061		14.69	0.00	651.49
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J 061		14.69	0.00	666.18
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J 061		15.76	0.00	681.94
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	14.96	0.00	696.90
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J 061		14.96	0.00	711.86
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J 061		15.05	0.00	726.91
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J 061		16.25	0.00	743.16
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J 061		15.31	0.00	758.47
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J 061		15.30	0.00	773.77
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J 061		15.51	0.00	789.28
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J 061		17.58	0.00	806.86
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J 061		15.93	0.00	822.79
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J 061		15.92	0.00	838.71
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J 061		16.66	0.00	855.37
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061		16.25	0.00	871.62
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		16.19	0.00	887.81
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		16.19	0.00	904.00
94 63	STENGER JOHN 40 INDEPENDENCE CT JACKSON, NJ	12/15/16 Municipal 08527	Open 2016					18.00 %	0.00
16-00118 150	POPLAR ST REAR MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP					Tax	237.05	4.61	241.66
						Cost	90.00	0.00	90.00
						Total In Sale:			331.66
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J 061		116.08	0.00	467.74
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J 061		116.08	0.00	583.82
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J 061		116.07	0.00	699.89
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J 061		127.03	0.00	826.92
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J 061		118.82	0.00	945.74
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J 061		118.81	0.00	1,064.55
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J 061		119.40	0.00	1,183.95
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J 061		130.84	0.00	1,314.79
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J 061		121.97	0.00	1,436.76
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J 061		121.97	0.00	1,558.73
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J 061		121.89	0.00	1,680.62
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J 061		130.84	0.00	1,811.46

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
94	63	16-00118	STENGER	JOHN		Continued			
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	124.17	0.00	1,935.63
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J 061		124.17	0.00	2,059.80
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J 061		124.92	0.00	2,184.72
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J 061		134.87	0.00	2,319.59
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J 061		127.04	0.00	2,446.63
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J 061		127.03	0.00	2,573.66
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J 061		128.69	0.00	2,702.35
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J 061		145.95	0.00	2,848.30
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J 061		132.18	0.00	2,980.48
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J 061		132.18	0.00	3,112.66
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J 061		138.24	0.00	3,250.90
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J 061		134.91	0.00	3,385.81
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J 061		134.38	0.00	3,520.19
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061		134.38	0.00	3,654.57
113 32	GEORGE F PETTINOS LLC%KERCLAND LLC 1516 EAST BUCKSHUTEM RD MILLVILLE, NJ	03/18/09 Municipal 08332	Open 2008					18.00 %	0.00
08-00042 XXX	248 SHREVE ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP					Tax Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	2,891.94 62.66 8.00 12.00 20.00	241.03 0.00	3,132.97 62.66 3,195.63
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J 061	CORRECTION	697.92-	0.00	2,517.71
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	697.92	0.00	3,215.63
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	697.91	0.00	3,913.54
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J 061	CORRECTION	697.91-	0.00	3,215.63
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	722.55	0.00	3,938.18
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	CORRECTION	722.55-	0.00	3,215.63
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	CORRECTION	773.56-	0.00	2,442.07
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	773.56	0.00	3,215.63
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	722.99	0.00	3,938.62
	Tax	03/23/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	23.26	0.00	3,961.88
	Tax	05/01/09	09	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	722.98	0.00	4,684.86
	Tax	08/01/09	09	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	746.76	0.00	5,431.62
	Tax	11/01/09	09	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	706.08	0.00	6,137.70
	Tax	02/01/10	10	1	J 061	1ST QTR TAXES	724.71	0.00	6,862.41
	Tax	05/01/10	10	2	J 061		724.70	0.00	7,587.11
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J 061	3RD QTR 2010 TAXES	730.14	0.00	8,317.25
	Tax	11/01/10	10	4	J 061	4TH QTR TAXES	718.11	0.00	9,035.36
	Tax	02/01/11	11	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2011 TAXES	724.42	0.00	9,759.78
	Tax	05/01/11	11	2	J 061		724.41	0.00	10,484.19
	Tax	08/01/11	11	3	J 061		785.99	0.00	11,270.18
	Tax	11/01/11	11	4	J 061		836.13	0.00	12,106.31
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J 061		767.74	0.00	12,874.05
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J 061		767.74	0.00	13,641.79
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J 061		786.08	0.00	14,427.87

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
113	32	08-00042	GEORGE F	PETTINOS	LLC%KERCLAND LLC	Continued			
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J	061	806.87	0.00	15,234.74
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J	061	782.11	0.00	16,016.85
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J	061	782.11	0.00	16,798.96
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J	061	784.56	0.00	17,583.52
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J	061	831.02	0.00	18,414.54
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J	061	794.95	0.00	19,209.49
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J	061	794.95	0.00	20,004.44
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J	061	804.13	0.00	20,808.57
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J	061	831.02	0.00	21,639.59
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	806.27	0.00	22,445.86
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	806.26	0.00	23,252.12
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	814.21	0.00	24,066.33
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	921.84	0.00	24,988.17
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	837.15	0.00	25,825.32
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	837.14	0.00	26,662.46
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	843.26	0.00	27,505.72
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	903.18	0.00	28,408.90
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	855.19	0.00	29,264.09
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	855.18	0.00	30,119.27
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	855.18	0.00	30,974.45
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	935.90	0.00	31,910.35
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	875.37	0.00	32,785.72
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	875.36	0.00	33,661.08
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	879.64	0.00	34,540.72
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	964.03	0.00	35,504.75
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	898.60	0.00	36,403.35
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	898.60	0.00	37,301.95
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	897.99	0.00	38,199.94
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	964.03	0.00	39,163.97
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	914.81	0.00	40,078.78
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	914.80	0.00	40,993.58
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	920.31	0.00	41,913.89
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	993.69	0.00	42,907.58
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	935.91	0.00	43,843.49
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	935.90	0.00	44,779.39
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	948.13	0.00	45,727.52
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	1,075.31	0.00	46,802.83
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	973.82	0.00	47,776.65
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	973.81	0.00	48,750.46
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	1,018.45	0.00	49,768.91
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	993.99	0.00	50,762.90
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	990.02	0.00	51,752.92
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	990.02	0.00	52,742.94

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total		
Trans: Balance Type Date Yr Qtr Code Description					Principal	Interest	Prin Balance	
115 29	WILLIAMS, WILLIAM C/O A ROTSIDES 121 SHREVE ST MT HOLLY, NJ	12/15/16 Assignment Full Amount 08060	Open		18.00 %	0.00		
16-00131 224	117 SHREVE ST ROTSIDES, ANDREAS AND			Tax Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	1,342.56 102.90 8.00 12.00 20.00	52.61 0.00 1,498.07		
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J 061	335.64	0.00	1,853.71
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J 061	335.64	0.00	2,189.35
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J 061	335.64	0.00	2,524.99
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J 061	367.32	0.00	2,892.31
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	16	1	P 710 CK 41174058	20.00	0.00	2,872.31
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	16	1	P 715 CK 41174058	1,395.17	393.96	1,477.14
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	16	1	P 715 CK 41174058	102.90	20.61	1,374.24
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	17	1	P 715 CK 41174058	335.64	0.00	1,038.60
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	17	2	P 715 CK 41174058	335.64	0.00	702.96
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	17	3	P 715 CK 41174058	335.64	0.00	367.32
	Assignment Payment:	01/01/18	17	4	P 715 CK 41174058	367.32	0.00	0.00
115 52	TOUSIGNANT, EDWARD JAMES 215 SHREVE ST MT HOLLY, NJ	12/13/22 Municipal 08060	Open		18.00 %	0.00		
22-00134 XXX	217 SHREVE ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	0.00 102.94 13.00 12.00 25.00	0.00 0.00 142.22		
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J 061	14.28	0.00	142.22
115 58	WEICHERT RELOCATION RESOURCES, INC 1625 ROUTE 10 E MORRIS PLAINS, NJ	12/27/12 Municipal 07950	Open		18.00 %	0.00		
12-00169 XXX	239 SHREVE ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP		2011, 2012	Tax Cost Total In Sale: Record Fee: Other Fee: Balance as of 12/31/79:	695.69 15.00 8.00 12.00 20.00	40.44 0.00 841.48		
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J 061	70.35	0.00	841.48
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J 061	70.34	0.00	911.82
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J 061	70.57	0.00	982.39
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J 061	74.74	0.00	1,057.13
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061	71.50	0.00	1,128.63
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J 061	71.50	0.00	1,200.13
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J 061	72.33	0.00	1,272.46
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J 061	74.74	0.00	1,347.20

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
115	58	12-00169	WEICHERT	RELOCATION	RESOURCES, INC	Continued			
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	72.52	0.00	1,419.72
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	72.52	0.00	1,492.24
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	73.23	0.00	1,565.47
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	82.91	0.00	1,648.38
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	75.30	0.00	1,723.68
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	75.29	0.00	1,798.97
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	75.85	0.00	1,874.82
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	81.23	0.00	1,956.05
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	76.92	0.00	2,032.97
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	76.92	0.00	2,109.89
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	76.92	0.00	2,186.81
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	84.17	0.00	2,270.98
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	78.74	0.00	2,349.72
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	78.73	0.00	2,428.45
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	79.12	0.00	2,507.57
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	86.70	0.00	2,594.27
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	80.83	0.00	2,675.10
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	80.82	0.00	2,755.92
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	80.77	0.00	2,836.69
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	86.70	0.00	2,923.39
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	82.28	0.00	3,005.67
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	82.28	0.00	3,087.95
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	82.78	0.00	3,170.73
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	89.37	0.00	3,260.10
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	84.18	0.00	3,344.28
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	84.18	0.00	3,428.46
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	85.28	0.00	3,513.74
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	96.71	0.00	3,610.45
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	87.59	0.00	3,698.04
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	87.59	0.00	3,785.63
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	91.60	0.00	3,877.23
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	89.40	0.00	3,966.63
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	89.05	0.00	4,055.68
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	89.04	0.00	4,144.72
115 70	GEORGE F PETTINOS LLC%KERCLAND LLC	03/18/09	Open					18.00 %	0.00
	1516 BUCKSHUTEM RD	Municipal							
	MILLVILLE, NJ	08332	2008						
08-00047 XXX	317 SHREVE ST					Tax	30.28	1.80	32.08
	MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP					Cost	15.00	0.00	15.00
						Total In Sale:			47.08
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J	061 SUBSEQUENTS	7.31	0.00	74.39
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J	061 CORRECTION	7.31-	0.00	67.08
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J	061 CORRECTION	7.31-	0.00	59.77
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J	061 SUBSEQUENTS	7.31	0.00	67.08

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By		Check Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location			Balance Type		Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name					
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description
						Principal
						Interest
						Prin Balance
115	70	08-00047	GEORGE F	PETTINOS LLC%KERCLAND LLC	Continued	
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	CORRECTION
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	CORRECTION
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	03/23/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	05/01/09	09	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES
	Tax	08/01/09	09	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	11/01/09	09	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	11/10/09	09	3	J 061	CORRECTION
	Tax	11/10/09	09	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS
	Tax	02/01/10	10	1	J 061	1ST QTR TAXES
	Tax	05/01/10	10	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J 061	3RD QTR 2010 TAXES
	Tax	11/01/10	10	4	J 061	4TH QTR TAXES
	Tax	02/01/11	11	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2011 TAXES
	Tax	05/01/11	11	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/11	11	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/11	11	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J 061	
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J 061	
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J 061	
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J 061	
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J 061	

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
115	70	08-00047	GEORGE F	PETTINOS	LLC%KERCLAND	LLC Continued			
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	15.43	0.00	613.39
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	15.42	0.00	628.81
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	16.56	0.00	645.37
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	15.71	0.00	661.08
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	15.71	0.00	676.79
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	15.80	0.00	692.59
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	17.07	0.00	709.66
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	16.08	0.00	725.74
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	16.07	0.00	741.81
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	16.28	0.00	758.09
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	18.46	0.00	776.55
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	16.73	0.00	793.28
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	16.72	0.00	810.00
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	17.49	0.00	827.49
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	17.06	0.00	844.55
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	17.00	0.00	861.55
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	17.00	0.00	878.55
117.02 2.04	EVERGREEN III ASSOCIATES, LLC 400 BROADWAY NEW YORK, NY	12/15/20	Open					18.00 %	0.00
20-00119 XXX	S PEMBERTON RD MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	Municipal 10013	2020			Tax	526.50	11.58	538.08
						Cost	65.00	0.00	65.00
						Total In Sale:			603.08
						Record Fee:	13.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			25.00
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	495.89	0.00	1,123.97
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	495.88	0.00	1,619.85
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	274.37	0.00	1,894.22
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	326.36	0.00	2,220.58
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	398.13	0.00	2,618.71
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	398.12	0.00	3,016.83
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	416.38	0.00	3,433.21
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	406.37	0.00	3,839.58
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	404.75	0.00	4,244.33
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	404.75	0.00	4,649.08
121 1	ASHURST DEVELOPMENT, LLC 57 BRANT AVE CLARK, NJ	11/12/08	Open					18.00 %	0.00
07-00064 XXX	ELIZABETH CT MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	Municipal 07066	2007			Tax	1,383.65	176.54	1,560.19
						Cost	31.20	0.00	31.20
						Total In Sale:			1,591.39
						Record Fee:	8.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			20.00
	Tax	02/01/07	07	1	J	061 2007 TAX	318.01	0.00	1,929.40

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
121	1	07-00064	ASHURST	DEVELOPMENT, LLC	Continued				
	Tax	02/01/07	07	1	J 061	CORRECTION	318.01-	0.00	1,611.39
	Tax	05/01/07	07	2	J 061	2007 TAX	318.01	0.00	1,929.40
	Tax	05/01/07	07	2	J 061	CORRECTION	318.01-	0.00	1,611.39
	Tax	08/01/07	07	3	J 061	CORRECTION	352.66-	0.00	1,258.73
	Tax	08/01/07	07	3	J 061	2007 TAX	352.66	0.00	1,611.39
	Tax	11/01/07	07	4	J 061	2007 TAX	394.97	0.00	2,006.36
	Tax	11/01/07	07	4	J 061	CORRECTION	394.97-	0.00	1,611.39
	Tax	02/01/08	08	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	345.92	0.00	1,957.31
	Tax	05/01/08	08	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	345.91	0.00	2,303.22
	Tax	08/01/08	08	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	358.12	0.00	2,661.34
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	383.40	0.00	3,044.74
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	CORRECTION	383.40	0.00	3,428.14
	Tax	11/01/08	08	4	J 061	CORRECTION	383.40-	0.00	3,044.74
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 061	CORRECT CODE	358.34-	0.00	2,686.40
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 273	CORRECT CODE	358.34	0.00	3,044.74
	Tax	02/01/09	09	1	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	358.34	0.00	3,403.08
	Tax	05/01/09	09	2	J 061	SUBSEQUENT TAXES	358.34	0.00	3,761.42
	Tax	08/01/09	09	3	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	370.12	0.00	4,131.54
	Tax	11/01/09	09	4	J 061	SUBSEQUENTS	349.95	0.00	4,481.49
	Tax	02/01/10	10	1	J 061	1ST QTR TAXES	359.19	0.00	4,840.68
	Tax	05/01/10	10	2	J 061		359.19	0.00	5,199.87
	Tax	08/01/10	10	3	J 061	3RD QTR 2010 TAXES	361.89	0.00	5,561.76
	Tax	11/01/10	10	4	J 061	4TH QTR TAXES	355.92	0.00	5,917.68
	Tax	02/01/11	11	1	J 061	1ST QTR 2011 TAXES	359.05	0.00	6,276.73
	Tax	05/01/11	11	2	J 061		359.05	0.00	6,635.78
	Tax	08/01/11	11	3	J 061		36.15	0.00	6,671.93
	Tax	11/01/11	11	4	J 061		49.27	0.00	6,721.20
	Tax	02/01/12	12	1	J 061		200.88	0.00	6,922.08
	Tax	05/01/12	12	2	J 061		200.88	0.00	7,122.96
	Tax	08/01/12	12	3	J 061		205.68	0.00	7,328.64
	Tax	11/01/12	12	4	J 061		211.12	0.00	7,539.76
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J 061		204.64	0.00	7,744.40
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J 061		204.64	0.00	7,949.04
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J 061		205.28	0.00	8,154.32
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J 061		217.44	0.00	8,371.76
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J 061		208.00	0.00	8,579.76
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J 061		208.00	0.00	8,787.76
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J 061		210.40	0.00	8,998.16
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J 061		217.44	0.00	9,215.60
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J 061		210.96	0.00	9,426.56
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J 061		210.96	0.00	9,637.52
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J 061		213.04	0.00	9,850.56
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J 061		241.20	0.00	10,091.76
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J 061		219.04	0.00	10,310.80
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J 061		219.04	0.00	10,529.84
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J 061		220.64	0.00	10,750.48
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J 061		236.32	0.00	10,986.80
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J 061		223.76	0.00	11,210.56

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
121	1	07-00064	ASHURST DEVELOPMENT, LLC	Continued					
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	223.76	0.00	11,434.32
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	223.76	0.00	11,658.08
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	244.88	0.00	11,902.96
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	229.04	0.00	12,132.00
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	229.04	0.00	12,361.04
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	230.16	0.00	12,591.20
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	252.24	0.00	12,843.44
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	235.12	0.00	13,078.56
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	235.12	0.00	13,313.68
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	234.96	0.00	13,548.64
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	252.24	0.00	13,800.88
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	239.36	0.00	14,040.24
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	239.36	0.00	14,279.60
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	240.80	0.00	14,520.40
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	260.00	0.00	14,780.40
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	244.88	0.00	15,025.28
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	244.88	0.00	15,270.16
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	248.08	0.00	15,518.24
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	281.36	0.00	15,799.60
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	254.80	0.00	16,054.40
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	254.80	0.00	16,309.20
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	266.48	0.00	16,575.68
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	260.08	0.00	16,835.76
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	259.04	0.00	17,094.80
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	259.04	0.00	17,353.84
122 15	L & E MANAGEMENT NJ LLC 1219 HORSHAM RD AMBLER, PA	12/13/22 Municipal 19002	Open 2022					18.00 %	0.00
22-00139 XXX	106 ASHURST LANE MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP				Tax		2,170.65	119.87	2,290.52
					Cost		95.81	0.00	95.81
					Total In Sale:				2,386.33
					Record Fee:		13.00		
					Other Fee:		12.00		
					Balance as of 12/31/79:				25.00
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	493.80	0.00	2,905.13
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	493.79	0.00	3,398.92
134 15	ALVES, AURELIA, EST 33 PAXSON ST MT HOLLY, NJ	12/27/12 Municipal 08060	Open 2012					18.00 %	0.00
12-00237 XXX	114 OAK ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP				Tax		1,954.31	89.16	2,043.47
					Cost		40.87	0.00	40.87
					Total In Sale:				2,084.34
					Record Fee:		8.00		
					Other Fee:		12.00		
					Balance as of 12/31/79:				20.00
	Tax	02/01/13	13	1	J	061	488.58	0.00	2,592.92

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
134	15	12-00237	ALVES, AURELIA, EST	Continued					
	Tax	05/01/13	13	2	J	061	488.58	0.00	3,081.50
	Tax	08/01/13	13	3	J	061	490.11	0.00	3,571.61
	Tax	11/01/13	13	4	J	061	519.13	0.00	4,090.74
	Tax	02/01/14	14	1	J	061	496.60	0.00	4,587.34
	Tax	05/01/14	14	2	J	061	496.60	0.00	5,083.94
	Tax	08/01/14	14	3	J	061	502.33	0.00	5,586.27
	Tax	11/01/14	14	4	J	061	519.13	0.00	6,105.40
	Tax	02/01/15	15	1	J	061	503.67	0.00	6,609.07
	Tax	05/01/15	15	2	J	061	503.66	0.00	7,112.73
	Tax	08/01/15	15	3	J	061	508.64	0.00	7,621.37
	Tax	11/01/15	15	4	J	061	575.86	0.00	8,197.23
	Tax	02/01/16	16	1	J	061	522.96	0.00	8,720.19
	Tax	05/01/16	16	2	J	061	522.96	0.00	9,243.15
	Tax	08/01/16	16	3	J	061	526.78	0.00	9,769.93
	Tax	11/01/16	16	4	J	061	564.20	0.00	10,334.13
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	534.23	0.00	10,868.36
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	534.22	0.00	11,402.58
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	534.23	0.00	11,936.81
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	584.65	0.00	12,521.46
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	546.84	0.00	13,068.30
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	546.83	0.00	13,615.13
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	549.51	0.00	14,164.64
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	602.22	0.00	14,766.86
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	561.35	0.00	15,328.21
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	561.35	0.00	15,889.56
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	560.97	0.00	16,450.53
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	602.22	0.00	17,052.75
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061 1ST QTR 2020 TAXES	571.48	0.00	17,624.23
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	571.47	0.00	18,195.70
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	574.91	0.00	18,770.61
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	620.74	0.00	19,391.35
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	584.65	0.00	19,976.00
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	584.65	0.00	20,560.65
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	592.29	0.00	21,152.94
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	671.75	0.00	21,824.69
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	608.34	0.00	22,433.03
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	608.33	0.00	23,041.36
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	636.22	0.00	23,677.58
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	620.94	0.00	24,298.52
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	618.46	0.00	24,916.98
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	618.46	0.00	25,535.44
134.01 36	TRANSITIONAL HOUSING SERVICES, INC 1841 BURL-MT HOLLY RD #1 MT HOLLY, NJ	12/15/16 Municipal 08060	Open 2016					18.00 %	0.00
16-00181 150	14 ROSE ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP			Tax Cost Total In Sale:			1,017.88 96.16	39.87 0.00	1,057.75 96.16 1,153.91

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total			
Trans: Balance Type		Date	Yr	Qtr	Code	Description	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
134.01	36	16-00181	TRANSITIONAL HOUSING SERVICES, INC				Continued		
						Record Fee:	0.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			12.00
	Tax	02/01/17	17	1	J	061	254.53	0.00	1,420.44
	Tax	05/01/17	17	2	J	061	254.52	0.00	1,674.96
	Tax	08/01/17	17	3	J	061	254.53	0.00	1,929.49
	Tax	11/01/17	17	4	J	061	278.55	0.00	2,208.04
	Tax	02/01/18	18	1	J	061	260.54	0.00	2,468.58
	Tax	05/01/18	18	2	J	061	260.53	0.00	2,729.11
	Tax	08/01/18	18	3	J	061	261.81	0.00	2,990.92
	Tax	11/01/18	18	4	J	061	286.92	0.00	3,277.84
	Tax	02/01/19	19	1	J	061	267.45	0.00	3,545.29
	Tax	05/01/19	19	2	J	061	267.45	0.00	3,812.74
	Tax	08/01/19	19	3	J	061	267.27	0.00	4,080.01
	Tax	11/01/19	19	4	J	061	286.92	0.00	4,366.93
	Tax	02/01/20	20	1	J	061	272.28	0.00	4,639.21
	Tax	05/01/20	20	2	J	061	272.27	0.00	4,911.48
	Tax	08/01/20	20	3	J	061	273.91	0.00	5,185.39
	Tax	11/01/20	20	4	J	061	295.74	0.00	5,481.13
	Tax	02/01/21	21	1	J	061	278.55	0.00	5,759.68
	Tax	05/01/21	21	2	J	061	278.55	0.00	6,038.23
	Tax	08/01/21	21	3	J	061	282.19	0.00	6,320.42
	Tax	11/01/21	21	4	J	061	320.05	0.00	6,640.47
	Tax	02/01/22	22	1	J	061	289.84	0.00	6,930.31
	Tax	05/01/22	22	2	J	061	289.83	0.00	7,220.14
	Tax	08/01/22	22	3	J	061	303.12	0.00	7,523.26
	Tax	11/01/22	22	4	J	061	295.84	0.00	7,819.10
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	294.66	0.00	8,113.76
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	294.66	0.00	8,408.42
136 16	THE SALT & LIGHT COMPANY, INC 1841 BURL-MT HOLLY RD WESTAMPTON, NJ	12/13/22 Municipal	Open					18.00 %	0.00
22-00179 XXX	2 SECOND ST MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP	08060-1069	2022			Tax	24.61	0.04	24.65
						Total In Sale:			24.65
						Record Fee:	13.00		
						Other Fee:	12.00		
						Balance as of 12/31/79:			25.00
	Tax	02/01/23	23	1	J	061	110.10	0.00	159.75
	Tax	05/01/23	23	2	J	061	110.09	0.00	269.84

Lien Type	Count	Prev Bal Rec Fee	Certificate Transfers Other Fee	Assignment Principal	Payments Interest Assign Pay Fees	Mun Adj Assign Fee	Redemption Principal	Payments Interest Foreclose Fee	Municipal Bal
Tax	33	0.00	35,764.39			358.34			328,297.72
			294,252.40	2,769.41	0.00		0.00	0.00	
		316.00	396.00		20.00	0.00		0.00	
Sewer	5	0.00	2,322.05			0.00			2,362.05
			0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	
		16.00	24.00		0.00	0.00		0.00	
Other	5	0.00	487.94			0.00			1,540.36
			1,052.42	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	
		0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00	
Cost	31	0.00	1,751.74			0.00			1,648.84
			0.00	102.90	0.00		0.00	0.00	
		0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00		0.00	
Lien Totals	74	0.00	40,326.12			358.34			333,848.97
			295,304.82	2,872.31	0.00		0.00	0.00	
		332.00	420.00		20.00	0.00		0.00	

Total Certs: 35

Total Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00
Total Municipal Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00

SALE DATE: 01/01/1980 to 06/26/2023

BALANCE AS OF 12/31/79 0.00

TAX SALE

Tax	33,676.97	
Sewer	2,295.01	
Other	487.94	
Cost	1,751.74	
Interest	<u>2,114.46</u>	
TOTAL TAX SALE		40,326.12
RECORDING FEE		332.00
OTHER FEE		420.00
FORECLOSURE FEE		0.00

TRANSFERS TO LIEN

Tax	294,252.40	
Sewer	0.00	
Other	<u>1,052.42</u>	
TOTAL TRANSFERS TO LIEN		295,304.82

ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS (Principal & Interest)

Tax	2,769.41	
Sewer	0.00	
Other	0.00	
Cost	<u>102.90</u>	
TOTAL ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS		2,872.31

NSF REVERSALS OF ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS (Principal & Interest)

Tax	0.00	
Sewer	0.00	
Other	0.00	
Cost	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL NSF REVERSALS OF ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS		0.00

FEES PRIOR TO ASSIGNMENT 0.00

ASSIGNMENT FEES 0.00

INSTALLMENT PLANS 0.00

COLLECTIONS (Lien Redemption)

Tax	0.00	
Sewer	0.00	
Other	0.00	
Cost	<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL COLLECTIONS		(0.00)

NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)

Tax	0.00	
Sewer	0.00	
Other	0.00	
Cost	0.00	

TOTAL NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)				0.00
COLLECTOR ADJUSTMENTS	Debit	Credit	Net	
Lien-Transfer-Munic	358.34	0.00	358.34	
	358.34	0.00	358.34	
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS				358.34
MUNICIPAL LIEN BALANCE AS OF 06/26/23				
Tax			328,297.72	
Sewer			2,362.05	
Other			1,540.36	
Cost			1,648.84	
Installment Principal			0.00	
TOTAL MUNICIPAL LIEN BALANCE				333,848.97
TOTAL PREMIUM				0.00

COLLECTOR INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS	<u>Debit</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Net</u>	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS				<u>0.00</u>